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High School Girls

Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Average
Plymouth 23 2 3 5 6 7 9 14 22:086
St. Paul 43 1 8 10 11 13 15 16 23:30.0
Monroeville 70 4 12 17 18 19 25:44.4

Western Reserve NO FU LL TE AM
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Name
Amanda Miller
Astrid Bierstein

Hailey Barber
Kendall Sanders
Tiffany Wampler
Adrian Schaffer
Halei Lunceford -
Leah Eldridge
Mattie Lunceford
Sydney Kramer
Courtney Barber
Lexie Sigsworth
Crystal Wampler
Annie Meyer
Paige Collingwood
Julia Rhoad
Mikka Messmore
Jenna Jaworski
Olivia Scheid
Abby Melton
Brooke Steiber
Katy Cunningham
Lydia Leber
Maci Hedeen
Ashley Boyer
Elizabeth Lambert

School
Western Reserve
St. Paul
Plymouth
Plymouth
Western Reserve
Monroeville
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
St. Paul
Plymouth
St. Paul
Western Reserve
St. Paul
Monroeville
St. Paul
Plymouth
St. Paul
St. Paul
Plymouth
Monroeville
Plymouth
Monroeville
Plymouth
Western Reserve
Monroeville

High School Girls Race

Grade

Time
20:46.0
21:09.0
21:11.0
21:14.0
21:53.0
22:25.0
22:30.0
22:42.0
23:06.0
23:07.0
23:50.0
23:57.0
24:11.0
24:21.0
24:41.0
24:56.0
25:07.0
25:47.0
25:48.0
25:51.0
26:32.0
26:33.0
26:58.0
27:39.0
28:05.0
28:06.0

Points

18

19




